Table 61： Number of English courses offered in each college, 2015
	Semester
	Total
	College of Liberal Arts
	College of Science
	College of Social Sciences
	College of Medicine
	College of Engineering
	College of Bio-resources and Agriculture
	College of Management
	College of Public Health
	College of Electrical Engineering and Computer Science
	College of Law
	College of Life Science
	Center for General Education

	2015 
first semester
	476
	109
	43
	24
	25
	53
	71
	55
	12
	37
	19
	12
	16

	2015 second  semester
	517
	120
	41
	21
	39
	59
	76
	51
	13
	33
	20
	24
	20

	Total
	993
	229
	84
	45
	64
	112
	147
	106
	25
	70
	39
	36
	36


